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Men’s Individual Foil 
 

 1   CAUSTON   Brian   ENG  

 2   GRISTOCK   Stephen   WAL  

 3   MIKLOS   Alex   CAN  

 3   MORRIS   Carl   WAL  

 5   FOX   Steve   ENG  

 6   DICARLO   Victor   CAN  

 7   TOLAND   Harry   WAL  

 8   KOTLYAR   Zachary   CAN  

 9   YEUNG   Wally   CAN  

 10   LOWE   Matthew   CAN  

 11   CONYARD   Anthony   ENG  

 12   SMITH   Richard   CAN  

 13   MILLS   Frank   ENG  

 14   BALLARD   Mark   CAN  

 15   AULT   Alan   ENG  

 16   TRILLWOOD   Simon   CAN  

 17   SIGOUIN   Carol   CAN  

 18   BEHNKE   Rick   CAN  

 19   FARKAS   Paul   CAN  

 20   CUERVO   Fernando   CAN  

 21   HAWKSWORTH   Nicholas   WAL  

 22   BORNEMISZA   Andras   ENG  

 23   PAPPO   Larry   CAN  

 24   CHENG   Joseph   CAN  

 25   WEISZ   Gaby   CAN  

 26   NEWMAN   Elie   CAN  

 27   DE SILVA   Henry   IOM  

 28   HARRISON   Ian   CAN  

 29   WATANABE   Masaru   CAN  

 30   WRIGHT   Donald   CAN  

 31   LAVORATO   George   CAN  

 32   REANEY   Richard   CAN  

 33   MORROW   Pat   CAN  

 34   HOYNE   Alan   CAN  
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Women’s Individual Foil 
 

 1   SHAND   Gabriela   CAN  

 2   BONNEY-MILLETT   Jenny   AUS  

 3   BENNEY   Sue   ENG  

 3   MORRIS   Jenny   ENG  

 5   LAWES   Linda   ENG  

 6   SMEE   Catherine   CAN  

 7   BORNEMISZA   Lynne   ENG  

 8   FIDANZA   Leah   CAN  

 9   SYDORENKO   Nataliya   CAN  

 10   HUTCHISON   Jane   ENG  

 11   MCNAMARA   Moya   ENG  

 12   AUSTIN   Diane   ENG  

 13   HO   Veronika   CAN  

 14   JORDAN   Harriet   AUS  

 15   BROWN   Sylvia   ENG  

 16   HAMELIN   Lucie   CAN  

 17   CORNWALL   Ann   ENG  

 18   ADAM   Constance   ENG  

 19   CROSBY   Anne Mary   WAL  

 20   SHEVLIN   Leonie   AUS  
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Men’s Individual Epee 
 

1   BALDOWSKI   Jacek   CAN  

 2   BROOKS   Robert   WAL  

 3   ARTHURS   David   CAN  

 3   BALLARD   Mark   CAN  

 5   IHARA   Bruce   CAN  

 6   MEHTA   Sanju   CAN  

 7   ANDERSON   Kerry   CAN  

 8   POLLARD   Anton   ENG  

 9   MARINOV   Svetoslav   CAN  

 10   TRNIK   Vlad   CAN  

 11   WEESE   Robert   CAN  

 12   BONEHILL   Richard   ENG  

 13   HAWKSWORTH   Nicholas   WAL  

 14   NASIR   Jamall   ENG  

 15   MOLNAR   Stephen   CAN  

 16   DAVIES   Alun   WAL  

 17   MORRIS   Jamie   WAL  

 18   TURNER   Bob   WAL  

 19   SWEATMAN   Richard   ENG  

 20   TOLAND   Harry   WAL  

 21   KOGAN   David   CAN  

 21   STRANEY   Richard   CAN  

 23   WRIGHT   Donald   CAN  

 24   AULT   Alan   ENG  

 25   SIMMONS   Howard   CAN  

 26   DE SILVA   Henry   IOM  
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 Women’s Individual Epee 
 

 1   SHAND   Gabriela   CAN  

 2   HOYNE   Lorraine   CAN  

 3   BONNEY-MILLETT   Jenny   AUS  

 3   BORNEMISZA   Lynne   ENG  

 5   HANNEY   Susan Ann   ENG  

 6   MORRIS   Jenny   ENG  

 7   HUTCHISON   Jane   ENG  

 8   MCNAMARA   Moya   ENG  

 9   BROWN   Sylvia   ENG  

 10   ADAM   Constance   ENG  

 11   SANTO   Liz   CAN  

 12   COLEMAN   Meredith   AUS  

 13   AUSTIN   Diane   ENG  

 14   CORNWALL   Ann   ENG  

 15   GREGORY   Rosemary   WAL  

 16   CROSBY   Anne Mary   WAL  

 17   SHEPHERD-FOSTER   Patricia   WAL  

 18   SHEVLIN   Leonie   AUS  
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Men’s Individual Sabre 
 

 1   MORRIS   Carl   WAL  

 2   BONEHILL   Richard   ENG  

 3   URBAN   Peter   CAN  

 3   WINCHESTER   Alexander   SCO  

 5   TOLAND   Harry   WAL  

 6   GRISTOCK   Stephen   WAL  

 7   FINE   Marvin   CAN  

 8   CLARKE   Roy   SCO  

 9   BORNEMISZA   Andras   ENG  

 10   HORCSOK   Zoltan   CAN  

 11   FLOREA   George   CAN  

 12   BALLARD   Mark   CAN  

 13   AULT   Alan   ENG  

 14   JONES   Gordon   CAN  

 15   GHOSH   Julian   SCO  

 16   HAWKSWORTH   Nicholas   WAL  

 17   CUERVO   Fernando   CAN  

 18   DE SILVA   Henry   IOM  

 
 

Women’s Individual Sabre 
 

1   HUTCHISON   Jane   ENG  

 2   MORRIS   Jenny   ENG  

 3   BORNEMISZA   Lynne   ENG  

 3   JORDAN   Harriet   AUS  

 5   BENNEY   Sue   ENG  

 6   GREGORY   Rosemary   WAL  

 7   REES   Patricia   ENG  

 8   COLEMAN   Meredith   AUS  

 9   ADAM   Constance   ENG  

 10   BROWN   Sylvia   ENG  

 11   SHEPHERD-FOSTER   Patricia   WAL  
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Men’s Team Foil 
 

 1   CANADA - A   CAN  

 2   WALES   WAL  

 3   ENGLAND   ENG  

 4   CANADA - B   CAN  

 
 

Women’s Team Foil 
 

 1   ENGLAND - A   ENG  

 2   ENGLAND - B   ENG  

 3   AUSTRALIA   AUS  

 4   CANADA   CAN 

 
 

Men’s Team Epee 
 

 1   CANADA - A   CAN  

 2   CANADA - B   CAN  

 3   ENGLAND   ENG  

 4   WALES - A   WAL  

 5   CANADA - C   CAN  

 6   WALES - B   WAL  

 
 

Women’s Team Epee 
 

 1   CANADA   CAN  

 2   ENGLAND - A   ENG  

 3   ENGLAND - B   ENG  

 4   AUSTRALIA   AUS  

 5   WALES   WAL  
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Men’s Team Sabre 
 

 1   ENGLAND   ENG  

 2   SCOTLAND   SCO  

 3   WALES   WAL  

 4   CANADA   CAN  

 
 

Women’s Team Sabre 
 

 1   ENGLAND - A   ENG  

 2   AUSTRALIA   AUS  

 3   ENGLAND - B   ENG  

 4   WALES   WAL  
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